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OEM Reference

AC PC508
FORD 5022745
FORD 890X9601FA
GENERAL MOTORS 25062206
HURTH 300
MERCEDES-BENZ 6030940104
MERCEDES-BENZ A6030940104
. STILL 0525981
o VAUXHALL 25062206
b OEM Cross Reference
MEYLE 0120940028
MEYLE 0120940028
BOSCH 1457429988
BOSCH 1457429988
BOSCH 1457429988
BOSCH 1457429988
MEAT & DORIA 16651
KOLBENSCHMIDT 183AP
KOLBENSCHMIDT 183AP
KOLBENSCHMIDT 183AP
KOLBENSCHMIDT 183AP
TEHO 2300
UFI 3092900
UFI 3092900
CROSLAND 9180
CROSLAND FILTERS 9180
PUROLATOR A27501
PURFLUX A1905
PUROLATOR A27501
TECNOCAR A328
UNICO FILTER AE4761
UNICO FILTER AE4761
DELPHI AF0124
DELPHI AF0124
GUD FILTERS AG1041
COOPERS AG1254
KNECHT AG261
GUD FILTERS AG1041
COOPERS AG1254
PB.R. Al5029
PBR AI5029
FILTRON APO12
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CHAMP
FILTRON
CHAMP

TJ FILTERS

TJ FILTERS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FILTRAK
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FILTRAK

FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
Motorcraft
Motorcraft
Motorcraft
LAUTRETTE
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER
UNIPART
UNIPART

ASAS

FIL FILTER
MOTOKOV
FILTREC
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE
KNECHT

CLEAN FILTERS
CLEAN FILTERS
MFILTER

ALCO FILTER
ALCO FILTER
ARMAFILT
ARMAFILT
MISFAT
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
ACDelco
POWERPART
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA

AP136
AP012
AP136
B373
B373
C48183
C48183
C931
C48183
C48183
c931
CA4579
CAF100517P
CAF100517P
E32L
E32L
EAF292
EFA497
EFA497
EFA497
ELP3337
ELP3337
FA1606
GFE2185
GFE2185
HF8101S
HP2125
HP2125
HP2125
LX97
LX97
LX97
LX97
LX97
LX97
MA661
MA661
MAP6865
MD558
MD9558
P47117050
P47117050
P929
PA328
PA7071
PC2557E
PMFA745
QAF373
QFA0592
S8230A
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